

FIREFIGHTERS NEEDED!!!

"Fill the Boot for Burns" Boot Drive Saturday, August 27, 2016

Help the Firefighters Burn Institute raise money to help burn survivors!

<u>Shake your Boot!</u> 12:00pm—4:00pm Intersection of 16th St & L St Downtown Sacramento <u>Call to Sign Up Today!</u> Rachel Crowell rachel@ffburn.org (916) 739-8525

Firefighters Burn Institute | 3101 Stockton Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95820 Office: 916-739-8525 | Fax: 916-455-4376 | www.ffburn.org



Firefighters Burn Institute Mission:

The Firefighters Burn Institute is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization founded by the Sacramento Area Firefighters, Local 522 in 1973 for the purpose of establishing a local burn treatment facility; providing recovery programs for burn survivors; promoting fire and burn prevention through public education; funding education for medical burn team professionals, firefighters, and burn survivors; and supporting burn treatment and rehabilitation research.

The Firefighters Burn Institute is a non-profit organization founded by Sacramento Areas Fire Fighters, Local 522



Please Post Until August 27, 2016